
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Not classified (75% = 11 Laps)

No.

10

20

13

3

12

25

2

36

21

27

7

16

15

32

50

11

51

28

26

17

23

22

14

Name

Tobias Hegewald

Stef Dusseldorp

Antonio Felix da Costa

Bart Hylkema

Johan Jokinen

Daniel de Jong

Daniel Aho

Philip Forsman

Nigel Melker

Nicky Catsburg

Kevin Kleveros

Thomas Knopper

Kelvin Snoeks

Marlene Dietrich

James Calado

Valtteri Bottas

Oli Webb

Jakub Knoll

Mateusz Adamski

Arnold Neveling

Juan Pablo Garcia S.

Kuba Giermaziak

Vinicius Samarone

Nat/State

GER

NED

POR

NED

DEN

NED

FIN

SWE

NED

NED

SWE

NED

NED

GER

GBR

FIN

GBR

CZ

POL

RSA

MEX

POL

BRA

Laps

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

12

11

8

8

7

3

2

Diff

12.104

17.567

21.683

27.569

35.053

35.383

40.289

46.306

48.369

48.841

51.210

1:01.600

1:22.821

2 Laps

3 Laps

6 Laps

6 Laps

7 Laps

11 Laps

12 Laps

14 Laps

14 Laps

Gap

12.104

5.463

4.116

5.886

7.484

0.330

4.906

6.017

2.063

0.472

2.369

10.390

21.221

2 Laps

1 Lap

3 Laps

5:20.103

1 Lap

4 Laps

1 Lap

2 Laps

2.458

Total Tm

25:13.842

25:25.946

25:31.409

25:35.525

25:41.411

25:48.895

25:49.225

25:54.131

26:00.148

26:02.211

26:02.683

26:05.052

26:15.442

26:36.663

22:29.166

20:08.691

14:57.057

20:17.160

13:08.763

5:50.215

5:25.722

5.250

7.708

Best Tm

1:46.711

1:47.227

1:46.833

1:47.455

1:47.014

1:48.590

1:48.201

1:48.314

1:48.842

1:48.960

1:48.917

1:49.125

1:48.332

1:50.211

1:47.828

1:46.605

1:48.846

1:51.467

1:49.219

1:49.985

2:12.553

Entrant

Motopark Academy/ADAC Mittelrhein

van Amersfoort Racing

Motopark Academy

Koiranen bros.

Motopark Academy

MP Motorsport

Koiranen bros.

Trackstar

van Amersfoort Racing

MP Motorsport

KEO Racing

AR Motorsport

AR Motorsport

SL Formula Racing

Fortec

Motopark Academy

Fortec

Krenek Motorsport

MP Motorsport

AR Motorsport

Motopark Academy

Motopark Academy

Motopark Academy

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

12.104

Avg. Speed

133,537

Best Lap Tm

1:46.605

Best Spd

135,450

Best Lap by

11 - Valtteri Bottas
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Chief of Timing & Scoring Jan-Bart Broertjes

Secretary of the Meeting Ria Waterreus

Results remain provisional pending technical and judicial matters
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RTL GP Masters of Formula 3

NEC FR2.0

Race 2 NEC FR2.0

Race (25:00 Time) started at 12:48:29

Circuit Zolder 4,011 Km

10-8-2008 12:45


